



**Pronto Selections**  
Ready to serve gourmet

Date: 30/08/2020

## Product Specification

Name: IWP Bagel, Whole wheat

Brand: Pronto Selections

Item #: 67901

UPC:

GTIN: 106 85201 67901 8



Product Description: New York style whole wheat bagel, pre-sliced and wrapped for freshness.

### Product Characteristics

Colour: Brown  
Odour: N/A  
Shape: Round  
Texture: Moist/ Dense  
Taste: N/A  
Size/Count: 90g

### Product Packaging:

Count/Case: 100  
Pack Size: 100 x 1  
Packaging Type: Food grade poly wrap  
Case Weight Net: 9.0kg  
Case Weight Gross: 9.725kg  
Case Dimensions: L56.6 x W40.1 x H27.6 cm  
Ti/Hi: 5 x 7  
Case Cube: 0.06264

Storage Condition: Frozen

Storage Temperature: -18°/0°F

Date Code Format: Production MMM/DD/YYYY

Shelf Life: Frozen 365 days, Thawed 7 days

## Valeur nutritive Nutrition Facts

1 BAGEL (90 g) / 1 BAGEL (90 g)

Teneur Amount	% valeur quotidienne % Daily Value
<b>Calories / Calories</b> 280	
<b>Lipides / Fat</b> 6 g	<b>9 %</b>
saturés / Saturated 0.5 g + trans / Trans 0.2 g	<b>4 %</b>
<b>Polyinsaturés / Polyunsaturated</b> 1.5 g	
oméga-6 / Omega-6 1.5 g	
oméga-3 / Omega-3 0.4 g	
monoinsaturés / Monounsaturated 2.5 g	
<b>Cholestérol / Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	
<b>Sodium / Sodium</b> 400 mg	<b>17 %</b>
<b>Glucides / Carbohydrate</b> 48 g	<b>16 %</b>
Fibres / Fibre 4 g	<b>16 %</b>
Sucres / Sugars 5 g	
<b>Protéines / Protein</b> 9 g	
Vitamine A / Vitamin A	2 %
Vitamine C / Vitamin C	2 %
Calcium / Calcium	10 %
Fer / Iron	20 %

Allergens: **WHEAT, SESAME** May contain soy, Sulfite

Ingredients: White flour, whole wheat flour, water, sugar, vegetable oil/canola, whole liquid eggs, salt, yeast, malted barley flour, calcium, propionate

Heating Instructions/Notes: Kosher

